District I

State of New Mexico

District I			State	of New Me	exico						Form C-10	
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, District II	NM 88241-1980	Energy,	Minerals and	Natural Re	esources Departme	nt				Revised	February 10, 199	
P.O.Drawer DD, Artesk	n NM 80244 0740									11	nsturctions on bac	
F.O.Diawei DD, Aitesi	4, NM 00211-0/19	OIL			ON DIVISION					Submit to Approp	priate District Offic	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., A	vztec NM 87410		P.C	D. Box 208	88						5 Copie	
	2.00, 1111 07410									7		
District IV P.O. Box 2088, Santa F	NM 97504 2000									AMEN	DED REPORT	
i		ICOT COD AL	1.004454	- 43								
Operator name an		JEST FOR AL	LOWABLE	: AND A	UTHORIZATIO	<u>ч то</u>			<u>T</u>			
Apache Co			OGRID Number									
2000 Post			000873									
Houston, T			Reason for Filing Code CHeffective February 1, 1998									
⁴ API Number ⁵ Pool Name						8 Pool Code						
30-025-065	590		unice Blinebry-Tubb-Drinkard-North						22900			
Property Code	-3	* Property Name Northeast Drinkard Unit					,					
'>			Jiinkaid On	n.				L	608			
UI or lot no.	¹⁰ Surface L Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the		- (D 45 - 15	T =-		T		
F	15 218		37E	LOC IGH	1980	North/South line		Feet from the		East/West line	l	
	•	ole Location		<u>.</u>	1000	14		11037/ 1000		1 44	Lea	
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	Norti	n/South line	Fee	et from the	East/West line	County	
13												
Lse Code	13 Producir	g Method Code		ection Date	¹⁵ C-129 Permit Numbe	г 16	29 Effective D	ate	17	C-129 Ex	piration Date	
		<u> </u>	12/4/89		<u> </u>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ						
18 Transporter		19 Transporter Name			20 POD	21 O/G	,	22	POD ULSTR	Landin		
OGRID		and Address			- POD	0/3			and Desription			
		ergy Pipeline LP			2264710 O		A, Sec	Sec 2, T21S-R37E				
\$700 (c.15) (c.15) (c.45) (c.15) (c.15)	P O Box 4	1666				NE			DU Central Battery			
Houston, TX 77210-4666												
022345 Texaco Expl & Prod Inc					2264730	G						
P O Box 3000												
	Tulsa, OK 74102											
022628 Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Co					2264710	0						
P O Box 5568 TA												
Denver, CO 80217-5578												
024650	024650 Warren Petroleum Co LP					2264730 G						
P O Box 1589												
IV Produced V	Vater											
23 POD	l		24	POD ULSTR I	Location and Description		,					
2264750		T21S-R37E										
V. Well Compl	letion Data	²⁶ Ready Date	27 -	TD	70 -							
Opud Date	Ready Date	eady Date 27 TD			²⁸ PBTD			²⁹ Perforations				
³⁰ Ho	31	31 Casing & Tubing Size			32 Depth Set			33 Sacks Cement				
		 										
									<u> </u>			
\/L\Mall Toot D	uata.	<u></u>			4							
VI Well Test D 34 Date New Oil	25	elivery Date	36 Test	Date I	37 Test Length	38	Tbg. Press	ura T	39			
			1000	Dan	, rest Lengur		iby. Fless	-		Csg. P	ressure	
40 Choke Size	41	Oil	⁴² Wa	iter	43 Gas	44	AOF		45	Test N	Method	
											P	
46 I hereby certify that	the rules of the Oil	Conservation Division I	nave been complied	d	-	OIL C	ONSER	VAT	ION DIV	ISION		
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.					Orig. Signed by,							
Signature:					Orig. Signed by, Paul Kaûtz							
Character of the 1997					Approved by: Gordootst							
Printed Name:					Title:							
Pamela M. Leighton					Approved Date:							
Sr Regulato		Approval Date:										
Date: 1												

or If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator OGRID #157984

Altura Energy Ltd.

Previous Operator Signature:

Eddie Curtis

713-296-7120

Printed Name Regulatory Compliance Specialist